
2026 Title Winners 
 

Petite Interview Winner Anastasia Dunbar In Focus Dance Center 

Petite Ballet Class Winner Kenzington McCleary Studio 517 Dance Company  

Petite Jazz Class Winner Masyn Womack  Studio 517 Dance Company 

Petite Tap Class Winner Masyn Womack Studio 517 Dance Company  

Petite Acro Class Winner Amalia Diaz In Focus Dance Center 

Lisa Evans Scholarship Award 
(Petite) 

Kenzington McCleary Studio 517 Dance Company 

2nd RU- Petite Miss Dance of 
Michigan 

Masyn Womack  Studio 517 Dance Company 

1st RU- Petite Miss Dance of 
Michigan 

Kenzington McCleary Studio 517 Dance Company 

Petite Miss Dance of Michigan 
2026 

Amalia Diaz In Focus Dance Center 

 



2026 Title Winners 
Junior Top 9 Evelyn Elkins The Dance Shoppe 

Marin Smith Studio 517 Dance COmpany 

Kiernan Kelly Spotlight Dance Center 

Rylin Molina Spotlight Dance Center 

Harper Joyce The Dance Shoppe 

Clara Hughes Spotlight Dance Center 

Emma Cousino Studio 517 Dance Company 

Emelia Edwards The Dance Shoppe 

Claire Demorest The Dance Shoppe 

Junior Most Talented Non-Finalist Madeline Johnson Spotlight Dance Center 

Junior Interview Winner Rylin Molina  Spotlight Dance Center 

Junior Ballet Class Winner - TIE Evelyn Elkins The Dance Shoppe 

Harper Joyce The Dance Shoppe 

Junior Jazz Class Winner- TIE Evelyn Elkins The Dance Shoppe 

Harper Joyce The Dance Shoppe 

Junior Tap Class Winner Clara Hughes Spotlight Dance Center 

Junior Acro Class Winner Emma Cousino Studio 517 

Dawnell Dryja Scholarship Award Rylin Molina Spotlight Dance Center 

Johnny Gauci Scholarship Award Emelia Edwards The Dance Shoppe 

4th RU- Jr. Miss Dance of Michigan Emelia Edwards The Dance Shoppe 

3rd  RU- Jr. Miss Dance of Michigan Marin Smith Studio 517 Dance Center 

2nd RU- Jr. Miss Dance of Michigan Kiernan Kelly Spotlight Dance Center 

1st RU- Jr. Miss Dance of Michigan Evelyn Elkins The Dance Shoppe 

Jr. Miss Dance of Michigan 2026 Harper Joyce The Dance Shoppe 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teen Essay Winner Braelynn Clancy Spotlight Dance Center 



2026 Title Winners 
Teen Top 10 Kennedy Foulis The Dance Shoppe 

Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Kirsten Gibson Studio 517 Dance Company 

Avery Hittle Dance With Heart Studios 

Izzy Stice Studio 517 Dance Company 

Kaylah Lauderdale In Focus Dance Center 

Elle Siwek The Dance Shoppe 

Daniella Donnay The Dance Shoppe 

Mackenzie McFall The Dance Shoppe 

Mercy Marlatt Studio 517 Dance Company 

Teen Most Talented 
Non-Finalist 

Peityn Koczenasz The Dance Shoppe 

Teen Interview WInner Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Teen Ballet Class Winner-  Daniella Donnay The Dance Shoppe 

Teen Jazz Class Winner Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Teen Modern Class Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Teep Tap Class Winner Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Teen Acro Class Winner Daniella Donnay The Dance Shoppe 

Nicole Kennedy Scholarship  Mercy Marlatt Studio 517 Dance Company 

Nathan Keen Scholarship  Mackenzie McFall The Dance Shoppe 

Kristina Hanna Scholarship Kirsten Gibson Studio 517 Dance Company 

4th RU Teen Miss Dance Avery Hittle Dance With Heart Studios 

3rd RU Teen Miss Dance Kennedy Foulis The Dance Shoppe 

2nd RU Teen Miss Dance Daniella Donnay The Dance Shoppe 

1st RU Teen Miss Dance Kaylah Lauderdale In Focus Dance Center 

Teen Miss Dance of MI 2026 Andie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

 
 
 



2026 Title Winners 
Miss Dance Essay Winner Chloe Orndorf Ginny's Danceworks 

Miss Top 9o Olivia Stice Studio 517 Dance Company 

Natalie Schatz The Dance Shoppe 

Amelia Schatz The Dance Shoppe 

Claire Judd Piazza Dance Company 

Sydney Cunningham Dance With Heart Studios 

Charlotte Cardinell The Dance Shoppe 

Olivia Marl In Focus Dance Center 

Avery Romensky The Dance Shoppe 

Kaylie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

Most Talented Non-Finalist Kaylie Bloom Studio 517 Dance Company 

Miss Interview Winner  - TIE Marin Readwin theDanceLab 

Sydney Popejoy Dance With Heart Studios 

Miss Ballet Class Winner Olivia Marl In Focus Dance Center 

Miss Jazz Class Winner Olivia Stice Studio 517 Dance Company 

Miss Modern Class Charlotte Cardinell The Dance Shoppe 

Miss Tap Class Winner Natalie Schatz The Dance Shoppe 

Miss Acro Class Winner- TIE Charlotte Cardinell The Dance Shoppe 

Sydney Cunningham Dance With Heart Studios 

Olivia Marl In Focus Dance Center 

Mallory Marshall Scholarship Award Claire Judd Piazza Dance Company 

Ashley Shaw Scholarship  Award Sydney Cunningham Dance With Heart Studios 

4th RU- Miss Dance of Michigan Claire Judd Piazza Dance Company 

3rd RU- Miss Dance of Michigan Kaylie Bordinat The Dance Shoppe 

2nd RU- Miss Dance of Michigan Olivia Stice Studio 517 Dance Company 

1st RU- Miss Dance of Michigan Charlotte Cardinell The Dance Shoppe 

Miss Dance of Michigan 2026 Natalie Schatz The Dance Shoppe 

 


